Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

The Nilfisk Select is built with the environment and you in mind. Its allergy
filtration, cleaning performance and ease of use mean this exceptional
vacuum cleaner delivers a new standard in cleaning technology.

Cleaning performance - Dust pickup on carpet an ‘A’ or a ‘B’ rating and
dust pick up on hard floor an ‘A’ rating. This performance is achieved
through optimization throughout the whole machine, without compromising
on energy use and performance.

Unique Danish design with high performance

The Nilfisk Select is built with the environment and you in mind. Its allergy
filtration, cleaning performance and ease of use mean this exceptional
vacuum cleaner delivers a new standard in cleaning technology.

Allergy rating — homes today have a high level of dust and airborne
particles and allergies are becoming more and more prevalent. The Nilfisk
Select reduces the dust levels in your home with an ‘A’ dust - emission
rating with the inclusion of an efficient HEPA 13 or 14 filters. HEPA 13
filters secure cleaning without dust particles re-entering your home. For an
even greater level of protection some Nilfisk Select models are equipped
with a HEPA 14 filter. HEPA 13 and 14 filters are able to pick up the
microscopic particles and return the filtered air to the room even cleaner Picture shown may not represent model quoted
than the air was to begin with.

Cleaning performance - Dust pickup on carpet an ‘A’ or a ‘B’ rating and dust pick up on hard floor an ‘A’ rating. This performance is achieved through
optimization throughout the whole machine, without compromising on energy use and performance.

Energy saving — with an Energy Class ‘A+’ or ’A++’ rating you will save up to 50% of power usage compared to other vacuum cleaners.

Smaller for easy storage — we’ve made the Nilfisk Select small enough to store easily whilst still retaining all the latest features you would expect from
a larger vacuum cleaner. The Nilfisk Select Superior is fitted with a remote control handle with adjustable suction levels, and on/off functionality -
makes using the Nilfisk Select a breeze.

To make it even easier to use, we have also fitted the Nilfisk Select with click fit in the nozzle.
So breathe easy with the Nilfisk Select

* The Nilfisk Select is built with the environment and you in mind. Its allergy filtration, cleaning performance and ease of use mean this exceptional
vacuum cleaner delivers a new standard in cleaning technology

» Nilfisk Select is the embodiment of design and functionality. A good looking, easy to use and on-board tools at hand when you need them

* Low sound level

«  Extra high cleaning performance - dust pickup on carpet an ‘A’ or ‘B’ rating and dust pick up on hard flooring an ‘A’ rating

* The Nilfisk Select comes with a 5 year guarantee

» Nilfisk Select machines are rated “A+” or ‘A++’ in energy usage, with a 650W or 450W motor. The Select use only 50% energy whilst maintaining
the performance compared to other vacuum cleaners

* The whole Nilfisk Select machine is extra HEPA tight with dust proof gaskets - so dirt comes into the machine and clean air comes out
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM

Mini turbo nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM
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HEPA Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL
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Dust Bag and Filter
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HEPA FILTER H13 F POWER

Ref. no.

107409856

107413006

107409855

107414061

107409852

107409853

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

107407639

Nilfisk Select
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Bag-full indicator

Variable speed control

Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
HEPA full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end

Handle with remote control

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)

Dust pick up on carpet
Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (L/sec)
Vacuum (kPa)

Dust bag capacity (L)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Dust Filter

@Nilfisk

Select Comfort
Parquet

107403222

Select
Comfort
Parquet

Link

27,6
C
A
A
69
Silver
8/EU
220-230/50-
-60

750
800
300/200
30
20
2,7

420 x 310 x
275

6,4
HEPA 13

Nilfisk Select

Select Comfort Pet

107403227

Select Comfort Pet
BG

69
Blue Grey
8/AUS

220-230/50-60

750
800
300/200
30
20
2,7

420 x 310 x 275

6,4
HEPA 13
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https://media.nilfisk.com/media/ErP_107403222_Select_print-ps-EnergyLabel-TTLHTB.pdf

Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. Select Comfort = Select Comfort

Accessories Ref. no. required Parquet Pet BG
HEPA Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H13 F POWER 147 1250 500 0 . .
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 o o
Nozzle - Vacuum
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 107409856 0 . .
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 . .
4 C Nozzle Eco Power 107413007 0 o o
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM 107409855 0 . .
& Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0 o (]
i g NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM 107409852 0 . o
4 TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 107409853 0 o .
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM 107409857 0 . .
Accessory Kit
ZE
e
_3' | Select starter kit 107414060 0 o o
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min. Select Comfort = Select Comfort

Accessories Ref. no. required Parquet Pet BG

Dust Bag and Filter

Nilflsk_

NILFISK SELECT DUST 107407639 0 o o
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